Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Willmott - (928267) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:11.85
1:12.70
1:13.59
1:14.67
1:16.54
1:16.54
1:17.78
1:18.11
1:20.87
1:27.28
1:27.77
1:28.21
1:43.44
1:43.66
1:45.61
1:50.86
1:53.85

Swims in Date Order
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17/03/18
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07/01/18
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07/05/17
17112117
30/11/16
02/10/16
08/05/16
02/12/15
23/11/14
10/05/15
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Date

13/05/18
21/04/18
17/03/18
07/01/18
17112117

15/07/17

Meet

The AMAY'zing Spring Development Meet

Team Ipswich March Open 2018

Stowmarket Sprint into Spring Open Meet

Jeanne Barker July Open Meet

Suffolk County Development Meet

Sudbury & District January Last Chance Time Trial
Robin Deal Memorial Meet

The AMAY'zing Spring Development Meet
Stowmarket No Frills Open meet

West Suffolk Club Championships 2016

West Suffolk The Neate Meet

West Suffolk AMay'zing Spring Development Meet
West Suffolk Club Championships 2015

West Suffolk Club Championships

West Suffolk Spring Development Meet

The Neate Meet

West Suffolk SC Novice Gala

Meet

The AMAY'zing Spring Development Meet
Stowmarket Sprint into Spring Open Meet

Team Ipswich March Open 2018

Sudbury & District January Last Chance Time Trial
Stowmarket No Frills Open meet

Jeanne Barker July Open Meet

Venue

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Cambridge
Ipswich
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Sudbury

Bury St Edmunds
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Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
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Bury St Edmunds
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Bury St Edmunds

Venue

Bury St Edmunds
Stowmarket
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Stowmarket
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Club Swam Under
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1:16.54
1:18.11
1:17.78
1:27.28
1:27.77
1:28.21
1:43.44
1:45.61
1:43.66
1:53.85
1:50.86

Copyright 2024

243
228
231
164
161
158
98
92
97
73

80
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07/05/17
02/04/17
30/11/16
02/10/16
08/05/16
02/12/15
10/05/15
23/11/14
12/10/14
09/05/14

Suffolk County Development Meet

The AMAY'zing Spring Development Meet

Robin Deal Memorial Meet

West Suffolk Club Championships 2016

West Suffolk The Neate Meet

West Suffolk AMay'zing Spring Development Meet
West Suffolk Club Championships 2015

West Suffolk Spring Development Meet

West Suffolk Club Championships

West Suffolk SC Novice Gala

The Neate Meet
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