Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Willmott - (928267) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:11.85	294	F	13/05/18	The A'MAY'zing Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
1:12.70	283	F	17/03/18	Team Ipswich March Open 2018	Ipswich	West Suffolk	3
1:13.59	273	F	21/04/18	Stowmarket Sprint into Spring Open Meet	Stowmarket	West Suffolk	3
1:14.67	261	Н	15/07/17	Jeanne Barker July Open Meet	Cambridge	West Suffolk	3
1:16.54	243	F	17/06/17	Suffolk County Development Meet	Ipswich	West Suffolk	3
1:16.54	243		07/01/18	Sudbury & District January Last Chance Time Trial	Sudbury	West Suffolk	3
1:17.78	231		02/04/17	Robin Deal Memorial Meet	Sudbury	West Suffolk	3
1:18.11	228	F	07/05/17	The A'MAY'zing Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
1:20.87	206	F	17/12/17	Stowmarket No Frills Open meet	Stowmarket	West Suffolk	3
1:27.28	164	F	30/11/16	West Suffolk Club Championships 2016	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
1:27.77	161	F	02/10/16	West Suffolk The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
1:28.21	158	F	08/05/16	West Suffolk A'May'zing Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
1:43.44	98	F	02/12/15	West Suffolk Club Championships 2015	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
1:43.66	97	F	23/11/14	West Suffolk Club Championships	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
1:45.61	92	F	10/05/15	West Suffolk Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
1:50.86	80	F	09/05/14	The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
1:53.85	73	F	12/10/14	West Suffolk SC Novice Gala	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:11.85	294	F	13/05/18	The A'MAY'zing Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
1:13.59	273	F	21/04/18	Stowmarket Sprint into Spring Open Meet	Stowmarket	West Suffolk	3
1:12.70	283	F	17/03/18	Team Ipswich March Open 2018	Ipswich	West Suffolk	3
1:16.54	243		07/01/18	Sudbury & District January Last Chance Time Trial	Sudbury	West Suffolk	3
1:20.87	206	F	17/12/17	Stowmarket No Frills Open meet	Stowmarket	West Suffolk	3
1:14.67 Copyright 2024	261 4	Н	15/07/17	Jeanne Barker July Open Meet	Cambridge	West Suffolk Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:16.54	243	F	17/06/17	Suffolk County Development Meet	Ipswich	West Suffolk	3
1:18.11	228	F	07/05/17	The A'MAY'zing Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
1:17.78	231		02/04/17	Robin Deal Memorial Meet	Sudbury	West Suffolk	3
1:27.28	164	F	30/11/16	West Suffolk Club Championships 2016	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
1:27.77	161	F	02/10/16	West Suffolk The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
1:28.21	158	F	08/05/16	West Suffolk A'May'zing Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
1:43.44	98	F	02/12/15	West Suffolk Club Championships 2015	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
1:45.61	92	F	10/05/15	West Suffolk Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
1:43.66	97	F	23/11/14	West Suffolk Club Championships	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
1:53.85	73	F	12/10/14	West Suffolk SC Novice Gala	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
1:50.86	80	F	09/05/14	The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS